
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

10 

89 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2101 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

SK Villu 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

5.975 

8.517 

Total Tm 

3:27.003 

3:32.978 

3:35.520 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:07.333 

1:14.537 

1:09.517 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.523 

1:07.960 

1:14.795 

Last Tm 

1:12.370 

1:07.499 

1:07.924 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17.06.2017 17:04:53 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:08:22 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

66 

4 

3 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Simo VIILAS 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

BMW 320 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

2 

Diff 

6.421 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:23.767 

3:30.188 

2:20.541 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:05.871 

1:08.563 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.643 

1:05.857 

1:12.756 

Last Tm 

1:10.313 

1:12.565 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17.06.2017 17:05:05 
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Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:14:30 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

11 

96 

77 

Name 

Tiit REINAAS 

Mihkel VAHER 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

Volkswagen Polo 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Samsonas Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

Diff 

1.774 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:32.277 

3:34.051 

2.460 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:16.070 

1:10.256 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.262 

1:07.574 

Last Tm 

1:06.451 

1:13.762 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:23:25 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

2 

6 

18 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Alo HINTSER 

Tarvo MARDISTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

3.247 

6.584 

8.431 

Total Tm 

3:22.293 

3:25.540 

3:28.877 

3:30.724 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:05.032 

1:06.475 

1:13.946 

1:09.843 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.390 

1:04.939 

1:06.137 

1:06.358 

Last Tm 

1:10.471 

1:11.717 

1:06.163 

1:11.811 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:30:59 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

7 

66 

2 

1 

6 

4 

18 

11 

10 

96 

89 

3 

77 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Raido NOTTON 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Simo VIILAS 

Tarvo MARDISTE 

Tiit REINAAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Mihkel VAHER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Margo SOOMETS 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Total Tm 

3:22.293 

3:23.767 

3:25.540 

3:27.003 

3:28.877 

3:30.188 

3:30.724 

3:32.277 

3:32.978 

3:34.051 

3:35.520 

2:20.541 

2.460 

Diff 

1.474 

3.247 

4.710 

6.584 

7.895 

8.431 

9.984 

10.685 

11.758 

13.227 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:27.003] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:32.978] 

- 

3  [3:35.520] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

3  [3:23.767] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:30.188] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2  [2:20.541] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:32.277] 

- 

3  [3:34.051] 

- 

- 

0  [2.460] 

R4.  

3  [3:22.293] 

- 

3  [3:25.540] 

- 

3  [3:28.877] 

- 

3  [3:30.724] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

7 

66 

2 

1 

6 

4 

18 

11 

10 

96 

89 

3 

77 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Raido NOTTON 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Simo VIILAS 

Tarvo MARDISTE 

Tiit REINAAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Mihkel VAHER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Margo SOOMETS 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:22.293 

3:23.767 

3:25.540 

3:27.003 

3:28.877 

3:30.188 

3:30.724 

3:32.277 

3:32.978 

3:34.051 

3:35.520 

2:20.541 

2.460 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

32 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

32 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

3 

89 

77 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Opel Ascona 

Volkswagen Polo 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Samsonas Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

Diff 

6.301 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:35.713 

3:42.014 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:10.240 

1:13.037 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.775 

1:09.818 

Last Tm 

1:14.363 

1:15.918 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:53:11 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

11 

96 

Name 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Tiit REINAAS 

Mihkel VAHER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

SK Villu 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

1.540 

21.819 

Total Tm 

3:37.493 

3:39.033 

3:59.312 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:17.188 

1:09.558 

1:10.306 

2nd Last Tm 

1:08.343 

1:09.352 

1:30.283 

Last Tm 

1:09.002 

1:17.120 

1:15.775 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:00:02 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6 

18 

4 

Name 

Alo HINTSER 

Tarvo MARDISTE 

Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

1.216 

31.197 

Total Tm 

3:38.545 

3:39.761 

4:09.742 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:10.942 

1:12.360 

1:39.700 

2nd Last Tm 

1:08.542 

1:14.822 

1:16.467 

Last Tm 

1:15.973 

1:09.593 

1:10.422 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17.06.2017 17:06:02 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:05:29 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

66 

7 

1 

2 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Einar VALDMAA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

0.985 

2.217 

3.326 

Total Tm 

3:25.067 

3:26.052 

3:27.284 

3:28.393 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:14.572 

1:06.599 

1:09.093 

1:07.911 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.007 

1:05.717 

1:04.980 

1:12.460 

Last Tm 

1:03.909 

1:11.402 

1:10.767 

1:05.525 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Jokker 

1 

3 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:11:50 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 12:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNS 

No. 

66 

7 

1 

2 

3 

10 

6 

11 

18 

89 

96 

4 

77 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Einar VALDMAA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Margo SOOMETS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Alo HINTSER 

Tiit REINAAS 

Tarvo MARDISTE 

Jüri AZAROV 

Mihkel VAHER 

Simo VIILAS 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Total Tm 

3:25.067 

3:26.052 

3:27.284 

3:28.393 

3:35.713 

3:37.493 

3:38.545 

3:39.033 

3:39.761 

3:42.014 

3:59.312 

4:09.742 

Diff 

0.985 

2.217 

3.326 

10.646 

12.426 

13.478 

13.966 

14.694 

16.947 

34.245 

44.675 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:35.713] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:42.014] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:37.493] 

- 

3  [3:39.033] 

- 

- 

3  [3:59.312] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:38.545] 

- 

3  [3:39.761] 

- 

- 

3  [4:09.742] 

- 

R4.  

3  [3:25.067] 

3  [3:26.052] 

3  [3:27.284] 

3  [3:28.393] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

No. 

66 

7 

1 

2 

6 

10 

11 

18 

3 

4 

89 

96 

77 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Einar VALDMAA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Alo HINTSER 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Tiit REINAAS 

Tarvo MARDISTE 

Margo SOOMETS 

Simo VIILAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Mihkel VAHER 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:23.767 

3:22.293 

3:27.003 

3:25.540 

3:28.877 

3:32.978 

3:32.277 

3:30.724 

2:20.541 

3:30.188 

3:35.520 

3:34.051 

2.460 

M1.  

45 

50 

40 

42 

39 

35 

36 

37 

32 

38 

33 

34 

32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:25.067 

3:26.052 

3:27.284 

3:28.393 

3:38.545 

3:37.493 

3:39.033 

3:39.761 

3:35.713 

4:09.742 

3:42.014 

3:59.312 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

37 

38 

36 

35 

39 

32 

34 

33 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

95 

82 

82 

76 

73 

72 

72 

71 

70 

67 

67 

32 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

4 

96 

18 

89 

Name 

Simo VIILAS 

Mihkel VAHER 

Tarvo MARDISTE 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

SK Villu 

LaitseRallyPark 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Diff 

10.678 

15.738 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:31.110 

3:41.788 

3:46.848 

2:20.527 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:15.863 

1:12.506 

1:10.847 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.112 

1:16.523 

1:08.810 

1:09.168 

Last Tm 

1:06.256 

1:09.797 

1:24.122 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

1 

2 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:53:04 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 

10 

11 

77 

Name 

Alo HINTSER 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Tiit REINAAS 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

BMW 320 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

Volkswagen Polo 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Yellow Racing 

Samsonas Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

1.825 

4.020 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:32.597 

3:34.422 

3:36.617 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:08.117 

1:10.033 

1:17.274 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.840 

1:13.950 

1:08.025 

Last Tm 

1:14.327 

1:06.931 

1:07.980 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

3 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:02:49 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 13:50 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNS 

No. 

3 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Laps Diff 

DNS 

Total Tm 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm Start Pos 

1 

Jokker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:02:49 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 13:50 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

2 

1 

66 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Raido NOTTON 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

1.608 

2.930 

3.791 

Total Tm 

3:27.097 

3:28.705 

3:30.027 

3:30.888 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:06.041 

1:15.061 

1:07.849 

1:09.612 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.199 

1:05.086 

1:05.901 

1:13.025 

Last Tm 

1:13.041 

1:05.689 

1:13.522 

1:05.300 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:08:55 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

7 

2 

1 

66 

4 

6 

10 

11 

96 

18 

89 

77 

3 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Raido NOTTON 

Simo VIILAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Tiit REINAAS 

Mihkel VAHER 

Tarvo MARDISTE 

Jüri AZAROV 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Margo SOOMETS 

Total Tm 

3:27.097 

3:28.705 

3:30.027 

3:30.888 

3:31.110 

3:32.597 

3:34.422 

3:36.617 

3:41.788 

3:46.848 

2:20.527 

Diff 

1.608 

2.930 

3.791 

4.013 

5.500 

7.325 

9.520 

14.691 

19.751 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:31.110] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:41.788] 

3  [3:46.848] 

2  [2:20.527] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:32.597] 

3  [3:34.422] 

3  [3:36.617] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R3.  

3  [3:27.097] 

3  [3:28.705] 

3  [3:30.027] 

3  [3:30.888] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

No. 

7 

66 

2 

1 

6 

10 

4 

11 

18 

96 

89 

3 

77 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Raido NOTTON 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Simo VIILAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Tarvo MARDISTE 

Mihkel VAHER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Margo SOOMETS 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:22.293 

3:23.767 

3:25.540 

3:27.003 

3:28.877 

3:32.978 

3:30.188 

3:32.277 

3:30.724 

3:34.051 

3:35.520 

2:20.541 

2.460 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

35 

38 

36 

37 

34 

33 

32 

32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:26.052 

3:25.067 

3:28.393 

3:27.284 

3:38.545 

3:37.493 

4:09.742 

3:39.033 

3:39.761 

3:59.312 

3:42.014 

3:35.713 

M2.  

45 

50 

40 

42 

37 

38 

32 

36 

35 

33 

34 

39 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:27.097 

3:30.888 

3:28.705 

3:30.027 

3:32.597 

3:34.422 

3:31.110 

3:36.617 

3:46.848 

3:41.788 

2:20.527 

M3.  

50 

40 

45 

42 

38 

37 

39 

36 

34 

35 

33 

DNS 

DNS 

Total points 

145 

135 

127 

124 

114 

110 

109 

108 

106 

102 

100 

71 

32 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

2 

7 

4 

6 

18 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Einar VALDMAA 

Simo VIILAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Tarvo MARDISTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 320 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

1.311 

2.651 

4.501 

19.552 

Total Tm 

5:41.479 

5:42.790 

5:44.130 

5:45.980 

6:01.031 

4th Last Tm 

1:05.436 

1:06.179 

1:05.568 

1:06.569 

1:15.816 

3rd Last Tm 

1:05.685 

1:05.741 

1:05.995 

1:06.479 

1:09.277 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.656 

1:06.372 

1:12.950 

1:06.924 

1:08.372 

Last Tm 

1:13.360 

1:12.704 

1:05.771 

1:06.245 

1:11.471 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

5 

Jokker 

5 

5 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:14:19 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 15:30 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

89 

Name 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

Make 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Laps Diff 

DNS 

Total Tm 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm Start Pos 

6 

Jokker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:14:19 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 15:30 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

66 

1 

11 

96 

10 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Kalmer VAHT 

Tiit REINAAS 

Mihkel VAHER 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

SK Villu 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

3.135 

17.408 

21.601 

22.142 

Total Tm 

5:31.431 

5:34.566 

5:48.839 

5:53.032 

5:53.573 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.410 

1:04.677 

1:14.100 

1:08.526 

1:12.701 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.465 

1:04.187 

1:07.824 

1:14.204 

1:05.745 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.508 

1:04.277 

1:05.959 

1:07.759 

1:13.430 

Last Tm 

1:03.682 

1:11.055 

1:06.440 

1:07.584 

1:07.813 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

Jokker 

1 

5 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:24:00 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

66 

1 

2 

7 

4 

11 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Einar VALDMAA 

Simo VIILAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

4.332 

6.063 

7.070 

9.505 

11.474 

Total Tm 

5:35.210 

5:39.542 

5:41.273 

5:42.280 

5:44.715 

5:46.684 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.907 

1:05.441 

1:05.361 

1:05.547 

1:06.172 

1:06.382 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.688 

1:05.352 

1:07.263 

1:06.947 

1:05.488 

1:13.223 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.406 

1:04.822 

1:05.239 

1:05.431 

1:13.693 

1:06.121 

Last Tm 

1:04.333 

1:04.916 

1:13.262 

1:13.137 

1:05.234 

1:06.123 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

5 

6 

Jokker 

1 

1 

5 

5 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:14:13 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

17.06.2017 16:10 


